
Wednesday, April 24 
              or  
Thursday, April 25 

1. Links @ Bowen Lake scramble 

Wednesday, May 15 
              or  
Thursday, May 16 

3. North Kent aggregate 

Great Lakes Senior Golf Association 

Tournament and Event Entry Form 

20 _ Regular Division _ 24 

Wednesday, September 11 
              or  
Thursday, September 12 

11. Brookside aggregate 

Fill in the box, or boxes, of the events you choose to enter. Enter your 

name, the name of your partner, and any other golfers in your four-

some in the boxes below. All events, except those noted, are $30.00. 

Please submit TOTAL payment for ALL golfers, ALL events. 

Total Payment Submi'ed 

$ 

Golfer’s Name  

Partner’s Name 

Opponent #1 

Opponent #2 

Phone # E-Mail 

If no partner fill in 

“Need A Partner” Fill in opponents names if signing up a complete foursome. Must pay for all golfers on form. 

Note: 
Annual dues slips are available at 
each tournament or under the 
SCHEDULES / FORMS drop down 
menu on the website. 

If any golfer on this entry is a 
member of a course selected to 
play, note it on the entry form. 
Course members are only required 
to pay the $5.00 prize fund. 

Thursday, September 26 

Annual Awards Banquet 

$25.00 includes meal and open bar 
   entry deadline is September 20 

Wednesday & Thursday     
August 14 & 15 

DeBok Championship  

2-day individual play: cost $60.00 
 at Broadmoor & Willow Wood 

36-hole event 

Tuesday, June 4 

Cedar Chase (extra)  

Golfers are permi'ed to play in 

Regular Div. event on Tuesday 

HCap scramble 

Print extra copies. Keep one for 
your records and give a copy to 
all golfers listed on the form. 

Print form when complete and 
mail, along with FULL payment, to: 

BE AWARE: If you cancel an event you must notify 
us by the Sunday before the tournament. Failure to 
do so will result in forfeiture of the entry fee. 

GLSGA 
PO Box 728 
Jenison MI 49429-0728 

Wednesday, July 24 
              or  
Thursday, July 25 

8. Briarwood aggregate 

Wednesday, September 18 
              or  
Thursday, September 19 

12. Orchard Hills scramble 

Wednesday, October 2 
              or  
Thursday, October 3 —  Thu  c losed;  fu l l   — 

13. The Mines scramble 

Wednesday, August 28 
              or  
Thursday, August 29 —  Thu  c losed;  fu l l   — 

—  Wed c losed;  fu l l   — 

10. Legacy @ HasAngs scramble 

Wednesday, June 26 
              or  
Thursday, June 27 —  Thu  c losed;  fu l l   — 

6. Moss Ridge scramble 

Wednesday, August 7 
              or  
Thursday, August 8 

9. Whitefish Lake scramble 

Tuesday, May 28 
              and 
Wednesday, May 29 
               or 
Thursday, May 30 

4. Cedar Chase scramble 

2. LE Kaufman 

Wednesday, May 1 
              or  
Thursday, May 2 —  Thu  c losed;  fu l l   — 

—  Wed c losed;  fu l l   — 

scramble 

Wednesday, June 12 
              or  
Thursday, June 13 

5. Yankee Springs aggregate 

Wednesday, July 10 
              or  
Thursday, July 11 

7. Broadmoor best ball 

Form Updated: Wednesday, April 17, 2024 
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